Description

General

TENTING

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE HOME
2927 MOSS AVENUE

LOS ANGELES, CA 90065

ORDER #005799

MJ KREATIONS
714-716-7124

Order Date: November 12, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE IS SATURDAY, NOVEMBER

16TH, 2024*

*DELIVER & INSTALL - TBD*

*PICK UP - TBD*

BURLAP 132" ROUND LINENS
OFF WHITE BURLAP NAPKINS
60"ROUND TABLES

Willow Dining Chair, White

50FT X 50FT GREEN ASTRO TURF + 15FT X 10FT
ADDITIONAL;

TSFTX50FT WHITE DRAPING FOR TENT CEILING
TOFT X 40FT WHITE DRAPING FOR TENT CEILING
T5FT X 40FT DRAPING FOR TENT CEILING

Gold Paris Chandelier, Small

115 FT X 8FT DRAPING (TO COVER HOUSE+BACK
FENCE+SECOND HOUSE)

WHITE VELON WRAP FOR TENT FRAMES

15FT X 50FT TENT FRAME
*FOR DRIVEWAY*

CANOPAY BASES

T185FT WHITE WALL

PDF Generated on 11/14/2024 @ 05:57 PM PST

Qtty Price

10 $25.00 T
80 $2.50 T
10 $10.00 T
80 $10.00 T
1 $2,600.00 T
1 $1,575.00 T
1 $800.00 T
1 $1,250.00 T
6 $250.00 T
1 $1,000.00 T

Total General

1 $450.00 T
1 $400.00 T
10 $15.00 T
1 $650.00 T

Total

$250.00
$200.00
$100.00

$800.00

$2,600.00

$1,575.00
$800.00
$1,250.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$10,075.00

$450.00

$400.00

$150.00

$650.00
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Description

Services

Notes

TOFT X 40FT TENT FRAME
*FOR SIDEWALL*

CANOPY BASES

15FT X 40FT TENT FRAME

CANOPY BASES

TRUCKING FEE

EVENT INSTALLATION FEE

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE

PDF Generated on 11/14/2024 @ 05:57 PM PST

Qtty Price

1 $240.00
6 $15.00
1 $300.00
10 $15.00

Total TENTING

1 $375.00
6 $200.00
5 $185.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$240.00

$90.00
$300.00
$150.00

$2,430.00

$375.00
$1,200.00

$925.00

$12,505.00
$2,500.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$15,005.00
($0.00)
$15,005.00
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