ORDER #005799



MJ KREATIONS 714-716-7124

Order Date: November 12, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME 2927 MOSS AVENUE LOS ANGELES, CA 90065

EVENT DATE IS SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 16TH, 2024

DELIVER & INSTALL - TBD
PICK UP - TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	BURLAP 132" ROUND LINENS	10	\$25.00	Т	\$250.00
	OFF WHITE BURLAP NAPKINS	80	\$2.50	Т	\$200.00
	60"ROUND TABLES	10	\$10.00	Т	\$100.00
	Willow Dining Chair, White	80	\$10.00	Т	\$800.00
	50FT X 50FT GREEN ASTRO TURF + 15FT X 10FT ADDITIONAL;	1	\$2,600.00	Т	\$2,600.00
	15FTX50FT WHITE DRAPING FOR TENT CEILING	1	\$1,575.00	Т	\$1,575.00
	10FT X 40FT WHITE DRAPING FOR TENT CEILING	1	\$800.00	Т	\$800.00
	15FT X 40FT DRAPING FOR TENT CEILING	1	\$1,250.00	Т	\$1,250.00
if The	Gold Paris Chandelier, Small	6	\$250.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	115 FT X 8FT DRAPING (TO COVER HOUSE+BACK FENCE+SECOND HOUSE)	1	\$1,000.00	Т	\$1,000.00
			Total General		\$10,075.00
TENTING					
	WHITE VELON WRAP FOR TENT FRAMES	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	15FT X 50FT TENT FRAME *FOR DRIVEWAY*	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
	CANOPAY BASES	10	\$15.00	Т	\$150.00
	185FT WHITE WALL	1	\$650.00	Т	\$650.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	10FT X 40FT TENT FRAME *FOR SIDEWALL*	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
	CANOPY BASES	6	\$15.00	Т	\$90.00
	15FT X 40FT TENT FRAME	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	CANOPY BASES	10	\$15.00	Т	\$150.00
			Total TENTING		\$2,430.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	6	\$200.00		\$1,200.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	5	\$185.00		\$925.00
Notes			Total Produc	ts:	\$12,505.00
		Total Lab	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$2,500.00
	Taxes (tax excempt		ot):	\$0.00	
			Discounts:		(\$0.00)
			Total:		\$15,005.00
			Paymen		(\$0.00)
			Balan	ce:	\$15,005.00